
Regionale Westerlo
WESTERLO 25.6.2023

K.O.L.

Bert MERTENS
Borasca
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 1000m
Tijd : 0:15:11 (15'11"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Olav BOGAERTS 0:18:12
3. Bea BAKELANTS 0:22:18

1. 150 00:01:48 44m 40'55"/km
2. 153 00:01:12 00:03:00 49m 24'29"/km
3. 160 00:01:08 00:04:08 79m 14'21"/km
4. 152 00:01:00 00:05:08 79m 12'39"/km
5. 151 00:01:08 00:06:16 75m 15'07"/km
6. 159 00:03:20 00:09:36 225m 14'49"/km
7. 156 00:01:18 00:10:54 93m 13'59"/km
8. 155 00:00:56 00:11:50 73m 12'47"/km
9. 154 00:00:30 00:12:20 48m 10'25"/km

10. 158 00:01:04 00:13:24 50m 21'20"/km
11. 200 00:01:17 00:14:41 128m 10'02"/km
12. 999 00:00:30 00:15:11 53m 9'26"/km
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